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Attaching the Collar to the Hopper Panel

1. Install the top of the collar (1) to the hopper panels (2) using 5/16" x 1" truss head bolts (3) and
flange nuts (4).

NOTE: Use 5/16" x 1" truss head bolts (3) at the top of the collar (1).

Ref # Part # Description
1 Collar
2 Hopper Panels
3 S-10633 5/16"-18 x 1" Truss Head Bolt
4 S-3611 5/16" Flange Nut
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